
 

Noteworthy Dates and Campus Events 

March – May 2022 

*Indicates event may require use of the Villanova Stadium Lights. Please note start and end times are approximate, 

and are dependent on various factors, including weather. List of events is current as of 3/1/2022. 

 

Please contact neighbors@villanova.edu or call (610) 519-7455 with 
any questions or concerns. 

 

 

 

Tuesday, March 1 

Men’s Basketball vs. Providence 

Finneran Pavilion | 7:00 PM* 

 

Saturday, March 5 

Men’s Lacrosse vs. Hofstra 

Villanova Stadium | 1:00 PM 

 

Saturday, March 12 

Men’s Lacrosse vs. Penn 

Villanova Stadium | 1:00 PM 

 

Saturday, March 19 

Men’s Lacrosse vs. Drexel 

Villanova Stadium | 1:00 PM 

 

Saturday, March 19 

Office of Undergraduate Admission 

Junior Preview Day 

Campus | 11:00 AM 

 

Saturday, March 19 

NOVADance Marathon 
Jake Nevin Field House | 10AM–10PM 

 

Sunday, March 20 

Women’s Lacrosse vs. Michigan 

Villanova Stadium | 12:00 PM 

 

Saturday, March 26 

Women’s Lacrosse vs. UC Davis 

Villanova Stadium | 12:00 PM 

 

Saturday, March 26 

Men’s Lacrosse vs. Delaware 

Villanova Stadium | 4:00 PM* 

 

Sunday, March 27 

Women’s Softball vs. St. John’s 

Softball Field | 12:00 PM 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday, March 30  

Women’s Softball vs. Saint Joseph’s 

Softball Field | 3:00 PM 

 

Saturday, April 2 

Women’s Lacrosse vs. Georgetown 

Villanova Stadium | 1:00 PM 

 

Friday, April 8 

Women’s Softball vs. Georgetown 

Softball Field | 3:00 PM 

 

Saturday, April 9 

Admitted Students Day 

Campus | All Day 

 

Saturday, April 9 

Women’s Softball vs. Georgetown 

Softball Field | 12:00 PM 

 

Saturday, April 9 

Men’s Lacrosse vs. Denver 

Villanova Stadium | 1:00 PM 

 

Sunday, April 10 

Women’s Softball vs. Georgetown 

Softball Field | 12:00 PM 

 

Saturday, April 16 

Men’s Lacrosse vs. Providence 

Villanova Stadium | 1:00 PM 

 

Thursday, April 21 

Men’s Basketball Award Ceremony 

Finneran Pavilion | 7:00 PM* 

 

Friday, April 22 

NROTC Spring Review 

Mendel Field | 3:00 PM 

 

 

 

 

Saturday, April 23 

Women’s Lacrosse vs. Denver 

Villanova Stadium | 12:00 PM 

 

Saturday, April 23 

CAT Spring Concert 

Finneran Pavilion | TBD 

 

Friday, April 29 

Women’s Softball vs. Seton Hall 

Softball Field | 3:00 PM 

 

Friday, April 29 

Men’s Lacrosse v. Georgetown 

Villanova Stadium | 7:00 PM* 

 

Saturday, April 30 

Women’s Softball vs. Seton Hall 

Softball Field | 12:00 PM 

 

Sunday, May 1 

Women’s Softball vs. Seton Hall 

Softball Field | 12:00 PM 

 

Friday, May 13 

University Commencement 

Campus | All Day 

 

Saturday, May 14 

University Commencement 

Campus | All Day 
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